FERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-800-095

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

29.89 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

UNIT 49 WRENWOOD FARMS CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-4-93

10-10-97

3-11-98
5-4-98

4-7-00

WRENWOOD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

COMBS RUTH CAROLYN
HIXON GLORIA A

COMBS RUTH CAROLYN
COMBS RUTH CAROLYN TRUSTEE

(CORRECT PER 1053/94 SHOULD NOT HAVE TRS ON 3-11-98)

SP 89,600
SP 89,800

SP NO FEE




